Mun Australia
Toll free: 1800 456 837
munglobal.com.au
A brand by
Protection Always On
Proud Supporter of
Birthing Kit Foundation (Australia)
MKG2014-008D
Matador
GloveOn® Matador is built with quality,
consistency and reliability in an 8ml nitrile glove.
With GloveOn® Matador, users can take
confidence in wearing a stronger glove to shape
their performance in their work duties.
REORDER CODE
NTR18SS SMALL
NTR18MM MEDIUM
NTR18LL LARGE
NTR18XL X-LARGE
FEATURES
• Fingertip textured
• Powder free
• Not made with natural rubber latex